
www.royalgalapagos.com

Cruise Calendar 2026
ItineraryDate

JA
N

U
A

RY
FE

BR
U

A
RY

M
A

RC
H

M
A

Y
A

PR
IL

JU
N

E

Tour / Days

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

04-08

08-13

13-18

18-22

22-27

27-Feb 01

01-05

05-10

10-15

15-19

19-24

24-Mar 01

01-05

05-10

10-15

15-19

19-24

24-29

29-Apr 02

02-07

07-12

12-16

16-21

21-26

26-30

30-May 05

05-10

10-14

14-19

19-24

24-28

28-Jun 02

02-07

07-11

11-16

16-21

21-25

25-30

30-Jul 05

ItineraryDate

JU
LY

A
U

G
U

ST
SE

PT
EM

BE
R

N
O

V
EM

BE
R

O
C

TO
BE

R
D

EC
EM

BE
R

Tour / Days

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

Sun-Thu

Thu-Tue

Tue-Sun

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

5B

6C

6A

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

Genovesa Island

Western Islands

Española / Floreana

05-09

09-14

14-19

19-23

23-28

28-Aug 02

02-06

06-11

11-16

16-20

20-25

25-30

30-Sep 03

03-08

08-13

13-17

17-22

22-27

27-Oct 01

01-06

06-11

11-15

15-20

20-25

25-29

29-Nov 03

03-08

08-12

12-17

17-22

22-26

26-Dec 01

01-06

06-10

10-15

15-20

20-24

24-29

29-Jan 03

CONTACT US TODAY !!

Reservations 
sales2@royalgalapagos.com

sales7@royalgalapagos.com
sales5@royalgalapagos.com

Address 
12 de Octubre Ave. N26-48 and La Coruña Ave.
Mirage Tower, office 6D. Quito - Ecuador 

Sales

Direct Line: +593-2-255-4080

Toll Free: +1-877-209-7243

www.seastargalapagos-cruise.com
(unbranded)www.royalgalapagos.com

VTA: 23-FEB-2026


