



Cruise Calendar 2026



	Date	Tour / Days	Itinerary
JANUARY	04-08	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	08-13	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	13-18	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	18-22	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	22-27	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	27-Feb 01	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
FEBRUARY	01-05	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	05-10	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	10-15	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	15-19	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	19-24	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
24-Mar 01	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana	
MARCH	01-05	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	05-10	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	10-15	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	15-19	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	19-24	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	24-29	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
APRIL	29-Apr 02	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	02-07	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	07-12	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	12-16	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	16-21	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	21-26	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
MAY	26-30	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	30-May 05	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	05-10	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	10-14	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	14-19	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	19-24	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
JUNE	24-28	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	28-Jun 02	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	02-07	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	07-11	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	11-16	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	16-21	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	21-25	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	25-30	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	30-Jul 05	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana

	Date	Tour / Days	Itinerary
JULY	05-09	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	09-14	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	14-19	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	19-23	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	23-28	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	28-Aug 02	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
AUGUST	02-06	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	06-11	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	11-16	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	16-20	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	20-25	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	25-30	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
SEPTEMBER	30-Sep 03	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	03-08	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	08-13	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	13-17	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	17-22	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	22-27	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
OCTOBER	27-Oct 01	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	01-06	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	06-11	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	11-15	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	15-20	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	20-25	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
NOVEMBER	25-29	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	29-Nov 03	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	03-08	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	08-12	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	12-17	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	17-22	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
DECEMBER	22-26	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	26-Dec 01	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	01-06	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	06-10	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	10-15	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	15-20	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana
	20-24	Sun-Thu 5B	Genovesa Island
	24-29	Thu-Tue 6C	Western Islands
	29-Jan 03	Tue-Sun 6A	Española / Floreana

CONTACT US TODAY !!

Sales

 **Toll Free:** +1-877-209-7243
 **Direct Line:** +593-2-255-4080
www.royalgalapagos.com

Reservations

 sales2@royalgalapagos.com
 sales5@royalgalapagos.com
 sales7@royalgalapagos.com

Address

12 de Octubre Ave. N26-48 and La Coruña Ave.
 Mirage Tower, office 6D. Quito - Ecuador
www.seastargalapagos-cruise.com
 (unbranded)